

\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 2510/2015**

SHOBHA AWASTHI Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Anurag Sahay, Adv with plaintiff
in person

versus

ASHOK KUMAR & ANR Defendants

Through: None

CORAM:
SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

% **ORDER**
18.11.2019

Today, the matter is fixed for proper orders.

Re-notify the matter for **cross-examination of PW-1** on
17.03.2020 & 18.03.2020.

DEEPAK WASON (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

NOVEMBER 18, 2019/ym

Click here to check corrigendum